
Monday & Tuesday 
Pasta Night Menu

18.95 Per Person
Includes 

Chefs’ Soup, Side Garden Salad Or Caesar Salad,
Choice Of Pasta & Sauce,

Penne, Ziti, Rigatoni, Farfalle, Fusilli, Angel Hair Or Linguine
(Whole Wheat Penne, Gluten Free Penne, Zucchini Spaghetti, Tortellini, Gnocchi & Pappardelle Available At An Additional Charge)

Creamy Alfredo Sauce 

Alla Vodka Sauce

Pomodoro Sauce
Tomato Sauce

Marinara Sauce
Thick Plum Tomato & Garlic Sauce

 Aglio E Olio (Garlic & Oil)
Plain Or With Grilled Chicken, Spinach

 Or Broccoli

Montonera
Spinach, Sun-Dried Tomatoes & Grilled 
Chicken Sautéed In Garlic & Olive Oil

Fiorite
Broccoli, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Bell Peppers 
& Grilled Chicken Sautéed In Garlic & Olive 

Oil

Melanzane
Cubed Eggplant In A Plum Tomato Sauce 

With A Scoop Of Ricotta Cheese

Primavera
Mixed Vegetables Sautéed In Choice Of 

Creamy Pink, Marinara Or Garlic & Olive Oil

Fiorentina
Grilled Chicken, Spinach & Sun-dried 

Tomatoes In Pink Cream Sauce Topped 
With Fresh Mozzarella Cheese

Pesto Rosso
Grilled Chicken & Sun-Dried Tomatoes, In A 

Plum Tomato Sauce Blended With Pesto

Alla Pesto
Homemade Pesto Sauce Tossed With 

Parmesan Cheese And A Touch Of Cream

Caprese
Chopped Tomatoes & Basil In Garlic & Olive 

Oil Topped With Fresh Mozzarella

Piezano
Grilled Chicken, Zucchini, Broccoli Rabe & 

Plum Tomatoes Sautéed In Garlic & Olive Oil

Bolognese
Southern Italian Style Ground Meat Sauce 

With A Touch Of Cream

Toscana
Escarole, White Beans & Sliced Sausage 

Sautéed In Garlic & Olive Oil

Rosa
Grilled Chicken, Artichoke Hearts & Roasted 
Red Peppers Sautéed In Pink Cream Sauce

Meat Sauce
Ground Beef 

Salsiccia
Sliced Sweet Sausage, Peppers & Onions In 

Garlic & Olive Oil

Formaggio (Mac & Cheese)
Creamy Three Cheese Sauce Topped With 

Chicken Cutlet Pieces & Toasted Bread 
Crumbs

Riggie (Spicy)
Grilled Chicken, Mushrooms, Hot Cherry 
Peppers, Scallions In A Spicy Pink Cream 

Sauce

Clam Sauce
Over Pasta In Marinara, Spicy Fra Diavolo 

Or Garlic & Olive Oil +3

Spinachi
Spinach, Baby Shrimp & Fresh Plum 

Tomateos Sauteed In Garlic & Olive Oil +2

Sauteed Calamari
Over Pasta In Marinara, Spicy Fra Diavolo 

Or Garlic & Olive Oil +3

Sauteed Mussels
Over Pasta In Marinara, Spicy Fra Diavolo 

Or Garlic & Olive Oil +3

Or
Choice of Baked Pasta

(Baked Pastas Topped With Mozzarella & Sauce)
Baked Cheese Ravioli (7)

Baked Stuffed Shells (5)
Ricotta & Mozzarella Filled

Baked Meat Lasagna
Ground Beef & Ricotta Filled

Baked Bolognese
Rigatoni, Creamy Meat Sauce & Peas 

Baked Alla Vodka
Penne & Alla Vodka Sauce

Baked Ziti
With Ricotta

& Fresh Cannoli
Extras With Dinner

Add An Appetizer 
Fried Calamari	 14.00Fried Calamari	 14.00

Fried Zucchini Sticks	 10.00Fried Zucchini Sticks	 10.00

Stuffed Baked Clams (6)				    15.00Stuffed Baked Clams (6)				    15.00

Eggplant Rollatini (2)	 12.00Eggplant Rollatini (2)	 12.00

Add A Side Dish 
Side Of Meatballs (2)	 6.75Side Of Meatballs (2)	 6.75

Side Of Sausage (2)	 6.75Side Of Sausage (2)	 6.75

Mozzarella Garlic Bread	 5.00Mozzarella Garlic Bread	 5.00

Side Of Fresh Ricotta Cheese	 4.00Side Of Fresh Ricotta Cheese	 4.00

Monday & Tuesday Only. Not For Parties Larger Then 8. Excludes Holidays. 
Cannot Be Combined With Any Other Offers Or Specials. Dine In Only. No Sharing


